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trained professionals 2007-2011

Training Date Last Name Counties work in Email Phone Company/Organization Address City
October 22, 2014 Conover Chris Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma 707-975-0244 North Bay Tree Weed & Pest 

February 8, 2012 Jeff Sonoma and Marin jferdy@gmail.com 707-824-0165 Tri-county Arborists Sebastopol

October 13, 2012 McDonough Michael Sonoma, Marin, and Napa (707) 975-5151 P.O. Box 2823 Santa Rosa

October 13, 2012 Wallace Ron Sonoma treepro@sbcglobal.net Tree Pro

September 5, 2012 Boness Karen Sonoma, Napa, and Marin karen@wildwillowdesign.com 707-481-8561 Wild Willow Landscape Design Sonoma
November, 2011 Wilder Zac Sonoma, Marin, and Solano zac@smarborists.com (415) 455-8733 Sonoma-Marin Arborists Inc.

October 5, 2011 Kelly Laurel 415-233-3973
April 20, 2011 Sandborn Chip Sonoma 707-823-9144 Sandborn Tree Service

March 9, 2011 Haydon Mitchell 707-566=7510
October 7, 2009 Hallin Josh Lake, Marin, Sonoma 707-538-7776 Northwest Termite

September 23, 2009 Conover Chris Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma (877)441-7378

September 23, 2009 Gumas Pete Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma (877)441-7378

September 23, 2009 Meeko Paul Contra Costa, Marin, Sonoma (877)441-7378

May 6, 2009 Mashek Bill J. H. Lake, Marin, Sonoma northwesttermite@sbcglobal.net 800-281-2710

First 
Name

chris@northbaytwp.com
Ferdinandso
n

mcd@truenorthlandscapes.com
True North Sustainable 
Landscapes

(707) 829-3300 
Sebastopol; (707) 
528-3300 Santa 
Rosa; (707) 433-
9400 Healdsburg; 
(707) 763-3500 
Petaluma   

19280 Junipero 
Serra Dr.

Marin, Sonoma, Napa, San 
Francisco, San Mateo, Santa 
Clara laurel-kelly@att.net

Landscape Architect, 
Registered Consulting Arborist; 
H.T, Harvey & Assoc., 
Ecological Cinsultants

sandborntree@gmail.com
Marin, Mendocino, Napa, 
Sonoma mhaydon@eresourcesolutions.com

Environmental Resource 
Solutions

northwesttermite@sbcglobal.net

cconover@mbpest.com
McCauley Brothers Pest 
Service
McCauley Brothers Pest 
Service

pmeeko@mbpest.com
McCauley Brothers Pest 
Service
Northwest Termite & Pest 
Control
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